OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT Benapycm

BpecT, 21. - 24.4.2021

AuctaHuma 5
21.04.2021

MyxunHbl, 100m Bpacc

OTKpbITbIE

CTtapToBblii NpoToKO MNMpeaBapuTenbHbIit

Pekopg PB

58.29 WMMAHOBWM, Unbs

BLR

01.01.2019

KMC : 1:09.00 / MC :1:03.99 / MCMK : 1:00.00

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 4

3
4
5

MALLKOBCKWIA, AaHumn
BYBEHWH, EBrexuii
rONbABEPT, MaTBeli

3annbiB 2 n3 4

1

NOoO b~ WwWN

BANAHOVIH, AmuTpwii
HAYMUUK, EBreHunia
KHbILLEB, AHTOH
WKYPKO, Kupnnn
MEJIbHNKOB, Erop
UYTAI, Muxann
LLYMAI, Nasen

3annbiB 3 n3 4

O~NO O~ WN P

BOIJIK, Hukuta
FPEYYXA, OMmutpwii
TATMEB, PomaH
CTPEJIbBHUNKOB, Kupunn
®EPELUTUAH, Huk
MNABJ/TOBELL, AmuTtpunii
KOBAJIEB, AnekcaHap
MACHOKEBWY, MnaToH

3annbiB 4 n3 4

=

O~NOOOTA~,WN

BAPAHOBCKWIA, Nropb
AYOANb, Tne6
NABVHLIEB, KoHcTaHTuH
WMMAHOBWY, Nnbs
TKACHUK, Maksym

BOroMOM0B, Bnagncnas

BOPOHOB, Anekceii
NABKOBWUY, AaHnnn

rlp paspsg,

2006 KMC BLR
2001 MC BLR
2006 KMC BLR
2002 RUS
2006 KMC BLR
2001 MC BLR
1999 MC BLR
1999 MC BLR
2003 KMC BLR
2004 KMC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2003 MC BLR
2003 MC BLR
1992 RUS
2003 MC BLR
2004 MC BLR
2004 KMC BLR
2005 KMC BLR
2004 KMC BLR
2003 KMC BLR
1998 MC BLR
1994 MCMK  BLR
2003 MC UKR
2005 KMC BLR
2002 MC BLR
2004 KMC BLR

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

MuHcKas obnacTtb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
BpecTckas o6nactb

Poccus

MUHCK

Fomenbckas o6nacTtb
Fomenbckas o6nacTtb
BuTtebckasn ob6nactb
MUHCK

MUHCK

BpecTckas obnactb
Butebckan o6nacTtb
BpecTckas obnactb
Poccus

MwuHckasn o6nacTtb
MUHCK

Morunésckasi 061acTb
Fomenbckas o6nacTtb

IpoaHeHckast 0b6nacTb
MuHCK

MuHCK

MuHCK

YKpavHa

MuHCK

MuHCK

MUHCK

3asBoyHOoe BpemA

1:11.00
1:09.00
1:10.50

1:07.52
1:06.54
1:04.80
1:02.00
1:03.90
1:05.90
1:07.00

1:07.30
1:06.50
1:04.20

59.92
1:03.70
1:05.35
1:07.00
1:07.60

1:07.00
1:06.00
1:04.00

58.93
1:03.50
1:05.16
1:07.00
1:07.59

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

21.04.2021 11:03 - CtpaHuya 1



