5 , 100m 21.04.2021

	58.29	, BLR	01.01.2019
KMC: 1:09.00 / MC: 1:03.99 / MCN	1K : 1:00.00		
	4		
,	/		
1_4			
3 ,	2006	BLR	1:11.00
4 ,	2001	BLR	1:09.00
5 ,	2006	BLR	1:10.50
2 4			
1 ,	2002	RUS	1:07.52
	2006	BLR	1:06.54
2 , ,	2001	BLR	1:04.80
4 ,	1999 MC	BLR	1:02.00
5 ,	1999	BLR	1:03.90
6 ,	2003	BLR	1:05.90
7 ,	2004	BLR	1:07.00
3 4			
1 ,	2005	BLR	1:07.30
2 .	2003	BLR	1:06.50
2 ,	2003	BLR	1:04.20
4 ,	1992	RUS	59.92
5 ,	2003	BLR	1:03.70
6 ,	2004	BLR	1:05.35
7 ,	2004	BLR	1:07.00
8 ,	2005	BLR	1:07.60
4 4			
1 ,	2004	BLR	1:07.00
2 ,	2003	BLR	1:06.00
- 3 ,	1998	BLR	1:04.00
4 ,	1994	BLR	58.93
5 TKACHUK, Maksym	2003	UKR	1:03.50
6 ,	2005	BLR	1:05.16
7 ,	2002	BLR	1:07.00
8 ,	2004	BLR	1:07.59
,			- 1